

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI- 15 Estate Maintenance Department

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS NO: NITT/EM/EO/Civil works / Est.Id .No.

Ref: NITT/EM/EO/civil works /Ed.No. / 08-09

Date:23.03.2009

The Estate officer, Estate Maintenance Department, NIT, Trichy- 620 015 invites on behalf of The Director, NIT, Trichy-620 015 sealed item rate tenders from the approved contractors of NITT approved and eligible contractors of CPWD and those in the appropriate list of MES and Tamil nadu state PWD up to 3.00P.M on 9.04.2009 for the following works.

			-	Details	-			
Enq.	Est	Name of works	Estimate	Earnest	Last date	Last date	Last date	Tender
No.	Id.		cost Rs.	Money	for receipt	for issue	time of	cost
	No			Rs	of	of tender	opening	
					application	schedule	the tenders	
50	84	Providing marbonite flooring A-23 hall for conversion of Dean (Academic office)	5,85,120/=	5,900.00				
51	85	Construction of toilet near A-13 hall & Physics Annexure bldg	5,98,584/=	6,000.00	8.04.09	8.04.09	09.04.09 at.3.00pm	Rs.216/=
52	86	Providing Alu. Partition emulsion & enamel painting to A-23 hall for conversion of Dean (Academic office)	3,22,643/=	3300.00	1			

Tender forms will be issued to appropriate class of NON-CPWD contractors only if they produce definite proof form appropriate authority of having satisfactorily completed three similar works of value Rs.1.55 lakhs each during the last five years ending April- 2008. Other details in this regard may be seen in the office of the Estate officer, Estate Maintenance Dept,NIT,Trichy-15 during office hours on any working days.

Earnest money should be deposited along with application seeking issue of tender documents Receipt of Treasury challan / Deposit at call receipt of a scheduled bank / fixed deposit receipt of a scheduled bank / demand draft of a scheduled bank issued in favour of "The Director, NITT, Trichy.

Estate officer

To Copy submitted to The Director, NIT kind information NITT web site Details of tender may be seen at web http://www.nit.edu. Estate Maintenance department Notice board

Estate officer